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LAND MANAGEMENT
ALEUTIAN ISLANDS REGION

Map projection:  Albers Equal Area
Map scale:  1:1,000,000

Map 5 of 9

!

Seguam Pass

Amukta Pass

Little Tanaga Strait

Amlia Pass

Fe
nim

ore
 Pass

Atk
a P

ass

Atka

Sagchudak Island

Atka Island

Amlia Island

Salt Island

Koniuji Island

Oglodak Island

Kasatochi Island

Ulak Island

Tagalak IslandChugul IslandAnagaksik Island

Umak Island

Aziak Island

Adak Island

Seguam Island

Little Tanaga Island

Great Sitkin Island

Kagalaska Island

Adak Naval Air Sta. LS

Korovin Bay

Nazan Bay

175

164
163

176

96

95

94

93

174°W

174°W

175°W

175°W176°W

173°W

53°N

53°N

52°N

52°N

s:\\sguprojects\ASGDCPrevenEmergResp\AleutianLandMgmt\AleutMap5of9.mxd     ArcGIS 10.0    June 2012

0 25
Miles

LOCATION MAP

7 8 9
12

3
4 5 6 7

Bethel

Dillingham

Cold 
Bay

Unalaska

Alaska  Maritime National Wildlife Refuge

National Forests, Monuments, Recreation, and 
Conservation Areas
National Park System

National Wildlife Refuges
National Wild and Scenic Rivers
Outside National Park System and
Outside National Wildlife Refuges
Bureau of Land Management Public Lands

Major Military

Both State and ANCSA Lands Within a Section
ANCSA Patented or Interim Conveyed
(Bureau of Land Management, April 2008)

Federal Designated Wilderness Areas

State Wildlife, Park, Forest, and Other Multiple Use Areas

State Patented Tenatively Approved or Other
State Acquired Lands (Land Administration System, April 2012)

Municipal or Other Private Parcels
(Bureau of Land Management; Land Administration System, April 2012)

State Selected (ANILCA Topfilings included)
(Land Administration System, April 2012)

ANCSA Selected  (Bureau of Land Management, April 2012)

Native Allotments  (Bureau of Land Management, June 2012)!!

B E R I N G     S E A


